


 
JAYPRO SPORTS 

COMBINATION FOOTBALL/SOCCER GOAL, FBSC-300 
LIST OF MATERIALS 

 
PIECE NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION     QTY. 
        1  FBSC303 UPRIGHT          4 
        2  FBSC304 CROSSBAR          2 
        3  FBSC302 TOP UPRIGHT         4 
        4  SGP730BS BACKSTAY          4 
        5  HB5025 U-BOLT 3/8”-16 x 2” x 4 ½”        8 
        6  FBSC305 U-BOLT PLATE         8 
        7  HS286  HEX HEAD BOLT 3/8”-16 x 1”       8 
        8  SR1467 GROUND STAKE         4 
        9  HS857  HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 3/8”-16 x 1 ¾”      4 
       10  HN265  NYLON LOCK NUT 3/8”       20 
       11  GSA2375 GROUND SLEEVE         4 
       12  RP1223 BOTTOM CAP         4 
       13  AF1507A GROUND SLEEVE TOP CAP       4 
       14  EC0010 TOP UPRIGHT PLUG        4 

 
 
 

CAUTION 
 
DO NOT HANG FROM THIS CROSSBAR.  THIS IS DANGEROUS AND THE 
ADDITIONAL WEIGHT MAY DAMAGE THE EQUIPMENT. 


